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199910060004
16221

10/06/1999
11:24:52

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199910060004
16231

10/06/1999
11:24:54

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199910060004
16211

10/06/1999
11:24:49

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199910060004
16241

10/06/1999
11:24:56

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199910060004
16251

10/06/1999
11:24:58

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199910060004
16261

10/06/1999
11:25:00

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199910060004
16271

10/06/1999
11:25:02

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199910060004
16281

10/06/1999
11:25:04

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199210300002
51551

199910060004
16291

10/06/1999
11:25:05

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199309290002
99891

199910060004
16301

10/06/1999
11:25:06

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199910060004
16311

10/06/1999
11:25:08

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199910060004
16321

10/06/1999
11:25:10

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199408230002
61621



199910060004
16331

10/06/1999
11:25:13

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199410110003
08801

199910060004
16361

10/06/1999
11:25:19

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199602130000
46321

199910060004
16341

10/06/1999
11:25:15

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199510200003
02181

199910060004
16351

10/06/1999
11:25:17

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199603200000
90101

199910060004
16371

10/06/1999
11:25:21

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199606100001
88311

199910060004
16391

10/06/1999
11:25:23

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199611220003
87341

199910060004
16381

10/06/1999
11:25:22

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199607150002
27731

199910060004
16401

10/06/1999
11:25:25

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199611250003
88061

199910060004
16431

10/06/1999
11:25:28

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199805010001
59231

199910060004
16411

10/06/1999
11:25:26

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199612040003
98381

199910060004
16421

10/06/1999
11:25:27

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199702120000
46431

199910060004
16441

10/06/1999
11:25:30

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199901130000
16631

199910060004
16451

10/06/1999
11:25:31

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAM A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARM CREDIT
BANK OF
TEXAS

199902050000
52351


