Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	F NORTH Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
1000100001	40/00/4000	FEDERAL			EADM ODEDIT						Description
199910060004 16221	10/06/1999 11:24:52	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS						
199910060004 16231	10/06/1999 11:24:54	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS						
199910060004 16211	10/06/1999 11:24:49	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS						
199910060004 16241	10/06/1999 11:24:56	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS						
199910060004 16251	10/06/1999 11:24:58	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS						
199910060004 16261	10/06/1999 11:25:00	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS						
199910060004 16271	10/06/1999 11:25:02	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS						
199910060004 16281	10/06/1999 11:25:04	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS					199210300002 51551	
199910060004 16291	10/06/1999 11:25:05	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS					199309290002 99891	
199910060004 16301	10/06/1999 11:25:06	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS						
199910060004 16311	10/06/1999 11:25:08	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS						
199910060004 16321	10/06/1999 11:25:10	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS					199408230002 61621	

199910060004 16331	10/06/1999 11:25:13	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS			199410110003 08801	
199910060004 16361	10/06/1999 11:25:19	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS			199602130000 46321	
199910060004 16341	10/06/1999 11:25:15	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS			199510200003 02181	
199910060004 16351	10/06/1999 11:25:17	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS			199603200000 90101	
199910060004 16371	10/06/1999 11:25:21	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS			199606100001 88311	
199910060004 16391	10/06/1999 11:25:23	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS			199611220003 87341	
199910060004 16381	10/06/1999 11:25:22	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS			199607150002 27731	
199910060004 16401	10/06/1999 11:25:25	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS			199611250003 88061	
199910060004 16431	10/06/1999 11:25:28	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS			199805010001 59231	
199910060004 16411	10/06/1999 11:25:26	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS			199612040003 98381	
199910060004 16421	10/06/1999 11:25:27	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS			199702120000 46431	
199910060004 16441	10/06/1999 11:25:30	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS			199901130000 16631	
199910060004 16451	10/06/1999 11:25:31	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAM A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARM CREDIT BANK OF TEXAS			199902050000 52351	